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2019 – FVPC CORA Distance Championships OC6 - Overall 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
 

Long Course - Men 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

1 1:21:39.8 Comox A Vortex Unlimited Men Open 1 
2 1:23:06.2 Island Brave Unlimited Men Open 2 
3 1:24:14.7 FCRCC WMD Men Unlimited Men Open 3 
4 1:24:31.4 Comox B Malolo Unlimited Men Open 4 
5 1:25:19.8 Kelowna Prune Pickers  Unlimited Men Masters 60+ 5 
6 1:25:55.1 FGPC Comp Men Unlimited Men Open 6 
7 1:27:03.8 Kelowna Men Open Unlimited Men Open 7 
8 1:30:32.2 Calgary Icemen Unlimited Men Masters 50+ 8 
9 1:34:30.4 Pac Reach Men Spec Men Masters 50+ 1 
10 1:40:08.7 FCRCC WMD Masters  Spec Men Masters 40+ 1 
11 1:41:05.6 FGPC IM Sr Master Men Spec Men Masters 50+ 2 
12 1:43:28.1 FCRCC Kupuna Kane Spec Men Masters 60+ 1 
13 1:46:00.1 Wailua Men Crew Spec Men Open 1 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
 

Long Course - Mixed 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

1 1:28:03.0 FCRCC Hardy Bus Chickens  Unlimited Mixed Open 1 
2 1:30:48.2 Wailua Mixed Team 3 Unlimited Mixed Open 2 
3 1:31:10.0 FVPC HOT Unlimited Mixed Open 3 
4 1:32:08.7 Lotus Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 4 
5 1:34:17.8 Pac Reach Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 5 
6 1:34:18.3 Jericho Mixed Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 6 
7 1:35:22.1 Xisul S_Thuy’Elh Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 7 
8 1:35:39.7 Wailua Mixed Team 2 Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 8 
9 1:38:39.2 PRCC Mixed Spec Mixed Open 1 
10 1:39:11.6 FCRCC E Holomua Spec Mixed Open 2 
11 1:47:11.6 FVPC Sasquatch Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 1 
12 1:49:42.6 FLCC Catalina Mixed Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 
13 1:50:55.4 FGPC IM Open Mixed Spec Mixed Open 3 
14 1:55:04.1 FLCC Masters Blue Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 1 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
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Long Course - Women 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

1 1:33:36.7 Ageless Wonders  Unlimited Women Masters 50+ 1 
2 1:37:37.4 FGPC Comp Women Unlimited Women Open 2 
3 1:39:31.7 FCRCC WMD Women Unlimited Women Open 3 
4 1:46:34.3 Chafing The Dream  Unlimited Women Open 4 
5 1:51:30.2 FGPC IM Sr Master Women Spec Women Masters 50+ 1 
6 1:52:13.0 FGPC IM Open Women Spec Women Open 1 
7 2:05:21.6 FLCC Catalina Spec Women Masters 50+ 2 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
 

Short Course - All 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

1 0:42:41.1 Staff Infections  Unlimited Men Open 2 
2 0:44:54.5 FCRCC Hardy Chicken Mix Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 1 
3 0:46:04.2 Jericho Men Unlimited Men Masters 40+ 1 
4 0:47:16.7 Wailua Mixed Team 1 Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 2 
5 0:49:50.8 FCRCC Holo Nui Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 
6 0:50:18.4 FVPC Goons With Spoons Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 1 
7 0:51:45.2 Burn The Plan  Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 2 
8 0:53:54.1 Lotus Juniors Spec Men Junior 1 
9 0:54:27.4 Wailua Women’s Spec Women Open 1 
10 0:55:05.8 FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed Spec Mixed Open 1 
11 0:56:18.4 Kelowna Orange Is The New 

Gold  
Spec Mixed Novice 1 

12 0:56:46.7 Kelowna Okanagan Ospreys  Spec Women Novice 1 
13 0:57:06.2 VOS Women Spec Women Open 2 
14 0:57:27.5 FLCC Masters Women Spec Women Masters 60+ 1 
15 0:57:53.3 Lotus Novice Juniors  Spec Men Junior 2 
16 1:00:01.4 Whatever It Takes Spec Women Masters 60+ 2 
17 1:06:29.2 FVPC HOT Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 3 
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2019 – FVPC CORA Distance Championships OC6 - Division 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
 

Long Course - Men 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

10 1:40:08.7 FCRCC WMD Masters  Spec Men Masters 40+ 1 
9 1:34:30.4 Pac Reach Men Spec Men Masters 50+ 1 
11 1:41:05.6 FGPC IM Sr Master Men Spec Men Masters 50+ 2 
12 1:43:28.1 FCRCC Kupuna Kane Spec Men Masters 60+ 1 
13 1:46:00.1 Wailua Men Crew Spec Men Open 1 
1 1:21:39.8 Comox A Vortex Unlimited Men Open 1 
2 1:23:06.2 Island Brave Unlimited Men Open 2 
3 1:24:14.7 FCRCC WMD Men Unlimited Men Open 3 
4 1:24:31.4 Comox B Malolo Unlimited Men Open 4 
5 1:25:19.8 Kelowna Prune Pickers  Unlimited Men Masters 60+ 5 
6 1:25:55.1 FGPC Comp Men Unlimited Men Open 6 
7 1:27:03.8 Kelowna Men Open Unlimited Men Open 7 
8 1:30:32.2 Calgary Icemen Unlimited Men Masters 50+ 8 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
 

Long Course - Mixed 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

11 1:47:11.6 FVPC Sasquatch Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 1 
12 1:49:42.6 FLCC Catalina Mixed Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 
14 1:55:04.1 FLCC Masters Blue Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 1 
9 1:38:39.2 PRCC Mixed Spec Mixed Open 1 
10 1:39:11.6 FCRCC E Holomua Spec Mixed Open 2 
13 1:50:55.4 FGPC IM Open Mixed Spec Mixed Open 3 
1 1:28:03.0 FCRCC Hardy Bus Chickens  Unlimited Mixed Open 1 
2 1:30:48.2 Wailua Mixed Team 3 Unlimited Mixed Open 2 
3 1:31:10.0 FVPC HOT Unlimited Mixed Open 3 
4 1:32:08.7 Lotus Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 4 
5 1:34:17.8 Pac Reach Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 5 
6 1:34:18.3 Jericho Mixed Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 6 
7 1:35:22.1 Xisul S_Thuy’Elh Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 7 
8 1:35:39.7 Wailua Mixed Team 2 Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 8 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
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Long Course - Women 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

5 1:51:30.2 FGPC IM Sr Master Women Spec Women Masters 50+ 1 
7 2:05:21.6 FLCC Catalina Spec Women Masters 50+ 2 
6 1:52:13.0 FGPC IM Open Women Spec Women Open 1 
1 1:33:36.7 Ageless Wonders  Unlimited Women Masters 50+ 1 
2 1:37:37.4 FGPC Comp Women Unlimited Women Open 2 
3 1:39:31.7 FCRCC WMD Women Unlimited Women Open 3 
4 1:46:34.3 Chafing The Dream  Unlimited Women Open 4 
 
August 17, 2019 ~ Event hosted by: FVPC 
 

Short Course - All 
 
Overall 
Place 

Time Team Name Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division 

Age 
Division 

Division 
Place 

8 0:53:54.1 Lotus Juniors Spec Men Junior 1 
15 0:57:53.3 Lotus Novice Juniors  Spec Men Junior 2 
6 0:50:18.4 FVPC Goons With Spoons Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 1 
7 0:51:45.2 Burn The Plan  Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 2 
17 1:06:29.2 FVPC HOT Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 3 
5 0:49:50.8 FCRCC Holo Nui Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 
11 0:56:18.4 Kelowna Orange Is The New 

Gold  
Spec Mixed Novice 1 

10 0:55:05.8 FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed Spec Mixed Open 1 
14 0:57:27.5 FLCC Masters Women Spec Women Masters 60+ 1 
16 1:00:01.4 Whatever It Takes Spec Women Masters 60+ 2 
12 0:56:46.7 Kelowna Okanagan Ospreys  Spec Women Novice 1 
9 0:54:27.4 Wailua Women’s Spec Women Open 1 
13 0:57:06.2 VOS Women Spec Women Open 2 
3 0:46:04.2 Jericho Men Unlimited Men Masters 40+ 1 
1 0:42:41.1 Staff Infections  Unlimited Men Open 2 
2 0:44:54.5 FCRCC Hardy Chicken Mix Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 1 
4 0:47:16.7 Wailua Mixed Team 1 Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 2 
 
 
 
 


